
TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME	 TV	 RESULT   

Sat, Aug 31	 at West Virginia	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 7	 vs Bowling Green	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 21	 vs Kent State	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 28	 vs Illinois	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 5	 vs UCLA	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 12	 at USC		  ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 26	 at Wisconsin	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 2	 vs Ohio State	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 9	 vs Washington	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 16	 at Purdue	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 23	 at Minnesota	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 30	 vs Maryland	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

PENN STATE
NITTANY LIONS

2024 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE


